Road Maintenance Services Works Programme 2017

North Central Area

Regional Carriageway Improvements

Regional Footpath Improvements

Regional Other

Local Carriageway Improvements

Local Footpath Improvements

Local Other

Scheme/Activity

Length

Area

Contract

Direct Lab

Length Area

Contract | Direct Lab

Contract | Direct Lab

Length Area

Contract | Direct Lab

Length Area

Contract | Direct Lab

Contract | Direct Lab

Carriageway

Oscar Traynor Road
Drumcondra Road Upper
Harmonstown Road
Gracefield Road

Castle Avenue

Localised Repairs

Footway

Griffith Avenue

Collins Avenue

Briarfield Road/ Grove
Grange Park Estate

St Annes Estate and Watermill
Grace Park Heights

Saint Lawerence Road
Dollymount Avenue, Park
Newtown Court Way

Lough Derg Road

Other

Traffic Ramps Upgrade
Miscellaneous Direct Labour
Street Name Plates

Winter Maintenance
Incident Response Unit
Various Location Gullies

Clanree, Clanranald, Clanmahon, Clanhugh, Clanawley Road

Malahide Road (including Old Malahide Road)

560
290

5040
3190

€302,400
€71,775

250 500
583 1167
500 1000

€30,000
€70,000
€60,000

€60,000
€345,000
€10,000
€20,000
€10,000

220 2090( €62,700
160 1520 €45,600
450 3375( €118,125

250 2000| €108,300

750 1500
500 1000
500 1000
417 833
250 500
333 667
250 500
167 333

€90,000
€60,000
€60,000
€50,000
€30,000
€40,000
€30,000
€20,000

€75,000
€345,000
€10,000
€20,000
€10,000
€30,000

|Tota|s

€374,175

€160,000

€60,000| €385,000

8985| €334,725

€0

6333| €380,000

€0

€75,000| €415,000

Regional Carriageway Improvements
Regional Footpath Improvements
Regional Other

Local Carriageway Improvements
Local Footpath Improvements

Local Other

Totals

Area

Contract

Direct Lab

o O

8,985
6,333

€374,175
€160,000
€60,000
€334,725
€380,000
€75,000

€0
€0
€385,000
€0
€0
€415,000

€1,383,900

€800,000






