Road Maintenance Services Works Programme 2017

North Central Area	Regional Carriageway Improvements		Regional Footpath Improvements			Regional Other		Local Carriageway Improvements			Local Footpath Improvements				Local Other					
Scheme/Activity	Length	Area	Contract	Direct Lab	Length	Area	Contract	Direct Lab	Contract	Direct Lab	Length	Area	Contract	Direct Lab	Length	Area	Contract	Direct Lab	Contract	Direct Lab
Carriageway Oscar Traynor Road Drumcondra Road Upper Harmonstown Road Gracefield Road Castle Avenue Clanree, Clanranald, Clanmahon, Clanhugh, Clanawley Road Localised Repairs Footway	Length 560 290	Area 5040 3190	€302,400 €71,775					Direct Lab	Contract	Direct Lab	220 160 450	2090 1520 3375	€62,700 €45,600		Length	Area	Contract	Direct Lab	Contract	Direct Lab
Malahide Road (including Old Malahide Road) Griffith Avenue Collins Avenue Briarfield Road/ Grove Grange Park Estate St Annes Estate and Watermill Grace Park Heights Saint Lawerence Road Dollymount Avenue, Park Newtown Court Way Lough Derg Road					250 583 500	500 1167 1000	€30,000 €70,000 €60,000								750 500 500 417 250 333 250 167	1500 1000 1000 833 500 667 500 333	€90,000 €60,000 €50,000 €30,000 €40,000 €30,000			
Other Traffic Ramps Upgrade Miscellaneous Direct Labour Street Name Plates Winter Maintenance Incident Response Unit Various Location Gullies									€60,000	€345,000 €10,000 €20,000 €10,000									€75,000	€345,000 €10,000 €20,000 €10,000 €30,000
Totals			€374,175				€160,000		€60,000	€385,000		8985	€334,725	€0		6333	€380,000	€0	€75,000	€415,000

Regional Carriageway Improvements
Regional Footpath Improvements
Regional Other
Local Carriageway Improvements
Local Footpath Improvements
Local Other
Totals

Area	Contract	Direct Lab
0	€374,175	€0
0	€160,000	€0
	€60,000	€385,000
8,985	€334,725	€0
6,333	€380,000	€0
	€75,000	€415,000
	€1,383,900	€800,000